
 

 

Alternative 
formats available

206-477-6066 
WA Relay: 711

WOF_EN_DC_6-2021

You can use your card on*:

FAST FERRY

SOUNDER TRAIN

WATER TAXI

STREETCAR

LINK LIGHT RAIL

BUS*

STATE FERRY*

MONORAIL

*	Pierce Transit and Washington State Ferries 
do not offer ORCA LIFT fares.

Carry ORCA instead of cash
Simply tap your ORCA card when you 
board a bus, train or ferry, and save 
your cash. It’s easy, contactless, and 
includes a two-hour transfer on most 
Puget Sound area transit. Even better, 
a reduced-fare ORCA card cuts your 
fare by 45% to 60%.

kingcounty.gov/WhichORCAFare 
206-553-3000

Save up to 60% on Transit. See if you qualify.

12345678

CVN
Jane Smith

No Photo

Required

Regional Reduced Fare Permit



ORCA LIFT Youth  Senior Disabled Adult 

Your ORCA Options

If you are: In a Household  
with Low Income1

Youth Age 6-183 Senior Adult Age  
65 or older

Person with Disability  
or on Medicare

Adult Age 19-64

You may qualify for this ORCA card ORCA LIFT2 ORCA Youth Senior RRFP (Regional  
Reduced Fare Permit)

Disabled RRFP (Regional 
Reduced Fare Permit)

ORCA Adult

Bus & Link fare 
(Fares vary on other transit agencies and modes)

$1.50 $1.50 $1.00 $1.00 Metro: $2.75
Sound Transit: $2.25-$3.50*

1	ORCA LIFT qualification is based on household income. For example, individual monthly income of $2,147, or less. Details at orcalift.com.
2	Pierce Transit and Washington State Ferries do not offer ORCA LIFT fares.
3	Children ages 5 and younger can ride free with an adult and do not need an ORCA card.
*	Fares vary based on mode and distance travelled.
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Start saving with a reduced-fare ORCA.  

kingcounty.gov/WhichORCAFare 
206-553-3000
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Use this chart to see if you qualify 
for Youth, Senior, Disabled, or 
ORCA LIFT cards and save. Also, 
many employers and schools have 
ORCA pass programs that you  
can take part in.

We also offer a subsidized annual 
pass for people enrolled in 
certain state benefit programs. 
To learn more about this 
option, visit: kingcounty.gov/
SubsidizedAnnualPass. 

 

Choose the ORCA card that’s right for you


